No. 4 BATTERY, MONTREAL BRIGADD G. A.

Gunner W, Parks
Gunner M, Lambert
Gunner C. Ward
Gunner W. Fisher. .
Gunner W, Fowler .
Gunner W, Mason
Gunner |. Hincheliff

25
15
20
25

12
32

102

Continued.

No. 5 Battery.

Battery Sergt.-Major J. Norris
Sergeant W, I'ringle.
Sergeant |. Carpenter ..
Sergeant J. Bowell ...
Corporal R. Cooke ....
Corporal |. Cokers
Corporal N. Barnwell ...
Jombardier F. Hammond
Bombardier G. Woodburn
Bombardier E. Hamilton
Gunner N, Walker
Gunner A, Terroux
Gunner J. Harper
Gunner G McMullen. . ..
Gunner . Jubert ...
Gunner A. Carpenter
Gunner A. Jensen
Gunner J. Price

Gunner A, Duval

REIIS

REYE

o

36
20
26
18
e
29
17
10

13

No. 6 Battery.

Battery Sergt.-Major Fegan .
Qr.-Mr.-Sergt. McGinnis
sergeant W, C, Fyfe
Sergeant A. Fyfe .....
Sergeant McGlashan.
Corporal Goodbody ... ..
Corporal Gardiner. ..
Corporal Hutchinson
Bombardier Gubian .
Bombardier Goodbody
Gunner Bricault. .
Gunner Heathcote. .
Gunner McManus
Gunner Hogan . . ...
Gunner Smallman. .
Gunner Greenfield .
Gunner Brophy .
Gunner Dixon .
Gunner Robertson
Guaner T, Sharpe

02
02
62
02
42
50
56
58
56
54
40
31

50
58
54
30
48
42

GUNUSE T A Tanms iy Jiiiinivinas 18
IR A WM & oo ovvi convee.s BB
Gunner J. J. Holliday ...... sadeses BB
COuoner A, Gardner ......c000 0000, 12

L e AR 924
ROBHNE Ry OISN 50 o cicviicabsesinin 27
Gunner P, Westernlinck senv 88
Gunner E. Rea ........ bo e basnen 8
Gunner D. Towle T T 31
Gunner Geo. Heath .......000000... 18
Gunner . Porter .o voiviiiosasises 8
Gunner W. Heungle ...... ....... ‘o 10
SRR G AN ), iviovt inssiinsns 100
SUNNEE 3 TOWIE ..o s0vvnviivbvas 31
Gunnes J. Kydd ..oo00 covs s e |
Gunner J. Taylor ........ vesevese 30
ST R R e o
Gunner J. \lurr.\_\' T N 20
Trumpeter M. Ward........... R
Drummer T. McDonald ... .... PO -
Stafi-Sergt. F. Woolley ............. 30

Total A sasd venivs LS
Cunner G. Shempe. ....oo00vevininns 30

REOINTRE MR 3 3 053 4 s aitvsivaine e srni
Gunner Oborne. . .
Gunner O'Grady
Gunner Curtis

Gunner Foote .. o006 cvsoes v 8
RADOROE SO & 50 vt s i ibinonss 23
CIRDRREINOOE .o s 20se biosiconinas 18
GUBBEE SUOVBNE. .« . o0 sv0v06 660 50 s 24
Gunner Crossland ......... !
o T R ) i 62

Gunner G
Gunner We

Gunner McEwen ..o.vovvviisvnness 5
REOBIIE RN o s covsvs i O35 a0k 18
i | R o swvns B89

SHORT COURSE EFFICIENCY.

KINGSTON.

Sergeant C. Petersen..........
Gunner S. A, London........
Sergeant W. L. Johnston. ...

Gunner J. Brothers .

Sergeant F. Bacon

Corporal J. Ward. .. 5
Gunner G. F. Humphries
Gunner R. J. Wood. '

Montr.
O A

Digby Ga

Winnipeg Field Battery
Montreal Fleld Battery
Toronto Field Battery.
......... Ottawa Field Battery. ..

8
5

QUEBEC,
iR Batery. ..o iaiiiiins - T NY $15
P. E. 1. Brigade, Garrison Arfitlery. .. B . ivies 10
al Brigade, Garrison Artillery. .. 81 ....... N
drigade, Garrison Attillery.... 80 ....... 5
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